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Moving to Mexico Here I Am https://songwhip.com/darrellbarr/moving-to-mexico
Fade Away Legacy https://songwhip.com/darrellbarr/fade-away
Real Good Way to Wind up Lones Legacy https://songwhip.com/darrellbarr/real-good-way-to-win
Shanghaied Here I Am https://songwhip.com/darrellbarr/shanghaied
Past the Point of Rescue Legacy https://songwhip.com/darrellbarr/past-the-point-of-resc
Small Town Saturday Night Legacy https://songwhip.com/darrellbarr/small-town-saturday-
Dance the Night Away Legacy https://songwhip.com/darrellbarr/dance-the-night-away
This Dream Here I Am https://songwhip.com/darrellbarr/this-dream
A Little Bit of Madness Here I Am https://songwhip.com/darrellbarr/a-little-bit-of-madness
Speed of the Sound of Loneliness Legacy https://songwhip.com/darrellbarr/speed-of-the-sound-o
You Can't Stop Here I Am https://songwhip.com/darrellbarr/you-cant-stop
My Best Friend Here I Am https://songwhip.com/darrellbarr/my-best-friend
The Ride Here I Am https://songwhip.com/darrellbarr/the-ride
Here I Am Here I Am https://songwhip.com/darrellbarr/here-i-am


